25. INTERNATIONALE SCHIERBEN der UOG NO - Zweigverein LANGENLEBARN

Rangliste EHRENSCHEIBE

Wertungsklasse
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Samstag, 06. Juli 2013

Ring
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Koordinate

2
11
13
14
17
20
25
25
26
29
31
33
35
36
36
36
37
40
40
40
40

Dgrd
oG

Vzit
HG
oG

Vzit
oG

Fw
Major
Férd

oG
Fahnrich
Dr.

Sergeant

Gefr

Familienname

Gmach
PEISCHL
HARRER
Brahmer
Reichholf
KOPATZ
KRUTISCH
SIEGL
PINEZITS
ASPRION
HACKAUF
STOCKINGER
HOPFENGARTNER
Stocek
PUCHINGER
Sonnleitner
Bina
Morandell
Polivka
LANDSTETTER

Chrastina

Vorname

Franz
Michael
Giinther
Alexander
Harald
Verena
Franz
Franz
Helmut
Gerd
Claudia
Jan
Jirgen
Oldrich
Gunter
Max
Vratislav
Alfred
Jakub
Franz

Ivan

Verband / Einheit

RK Waffenbrunn

UOG Lale
RK Waffenbrunn
RK SIMBACH

HTS BRUCK NEUDORF
SRV Klettgau

RK Waldmiinchen

Military Police Tabor, CZ

RK Rottalmiinster

RK Waffenbrunn

SVZ CR PRAG

Reitende Tiroler Kaiserschiitz

Military Police Tabor, CZ

BMSS Brno

SEITE 1 VON 2



25. INTERNATIONALE SCHIERBEN der UOG NO - Zweigverein LANGENLEBARN

Rangliste EHRENSCHEIBE

Wertungsklasse

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Samstag, 06. Juli 2013

Ring
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Koordinate

40
41
42
43
44
44
45
46
47
48
48
48
53
54
58
59
61
63
64
66

Dgrd

SuU

0

oG

OLT
Sergeant

Adjudant

OSFw

ZugF

Fo
Sergeant
Gefr
porucik
HG d.R.
oG
Sergeant
SG d.R.
Sergeant

Frau

Familienname

Alt

Péckova (frau)
Schmaderer
SCHMIDT
Benda
Sebus
LOIDL
EBNER
SCHAFER
Necas
ELFNER

Sefl

Hohn
Chudoba
NOWAK
Zarncke
Hasek
GRUBER

vd Berg

Birndorfer

Vorname

Eduard
Monika
Herbert
Johann
Libor
Stefan
Viktor
Bernd
Rudolf
Otokar
Robert
Frantisek
Hans Jochim
Ales
Mario
Markus
Jiri

Willi

Rick

Christina

Verband / Einheit

RK Waffenbrunn

KVZ Liberec

RK Waffenbrunn

RK Waldmiinchen
Military Police Tabor, CZ
Volkel Airbase, Bld. 265

SRV Klettgau

BMSS Brno

KGrp RNO

Military Police Tabor, CZ
RK Rottalmiinster

KVZ Liberec

RK Furth i. Walde

RK Borkum

Military Police Tabor, CZ
RK Furth i. Walde

Volkel Airbase, Bld. 265

UOG LALE

SEITE 2 VON 2



